

ê

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.10

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1268 OF 2007

GUIRAM MONDAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

Date: 11/04/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Appellant(s) Ms. Rupali S. Ghosh, Adv.

Mr. Sanjoy Kumar Ghosh, Adv.

Mr. Deba Prasad Mukherjee, A.O.R.[Not present]

For Respondent(s) Mr. Chanchal Kr. Ganguli, Adv.

Ms. Soumi Jundu, Adv.

Mr. Avijit Bhattacharjee, A.O.R.[Not present]

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Heard Ms. Rupali S. Ghosh, learned counsel appearing for
the appellant and Mr. Chanchal Kr. Ganguli, learned counsel appearing
for the State of West Bengal.

Judgment reserved.

| (A.D. Sharma)

| | (Renuka Sadana)

|
| A.R. -cum-P.S.

| | Court Master

|